British Schools Small-Bore Rifle Association.                  established 1969

Junior Championship Final 2014
	Name (last year)
	School
	
	Rd 2
	1
	2
	Total
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cameron Pirouet (1st)
	Victoria College
	
	200
	98
	97
	195
	Yool Cup

	Amelia Vlas
	Greshams
	
	199
	98
	97
	195
	Silver Medal

	B Chamberlain
	Greshams
	
	200
	98
	96
	194
	Bronze Medal

	Bart Wusmuller (7th)
	Victoria College
	
	198
	97
	95
	192
	Bronze Medal

	J Saunders
	Wellington College
	
	198
	97
	95
	192
	Bronze Medal

	Euan Moncreiffe
	Ardvreck
	
	199
	94
	97
	191
	Bronze Medal

	C Catuogno-Cal
	Sevenoaks
	
	200
	95
	94
	189
	Bronze Medal

	A Leonard
	Sevenoaks
	
	199
	96
	93
	189
	Bronze Medal

	Abigail Fernandes
	Oakham
	
	199
	95
	93
	188
	Bronze Medal

	Nathan Thomas
	Victoria College
	
	199
	94
	94
	188
	Bronze Medal

	W Lithgow (9th)
	Ardvreck
	
	197
	94
	94
	188
	

	Thomas Jefferies (23rd)
	Kings Canterbury
	
	199
	93
	92
	185
	

	D Shakhman
	Greshams
	
	199
	92
	93
	185
	

	Tom Runciman
	Greshams
	
	198
	94
	91
	185
	

	G Wines
	Bedford Modern
	
	199
	93
	91
	184
	

	Kit MacLellan
	Ardvreck
	
	197
	94
	90
	184
	

	Ella McIntosh
	Ardvreck
	
	197
	91
	86
	177
	

	P Munoz
	Wellington College
	
	200
	NCR
	
	
	

	K Hinkly
	Wellington College
	
	198
	NCR
	
	
	

	Tom Anderson
	Cheltenham
	
	197
	NCR
	
	
	

	J Hollingdale
	Wellington College
	
	197
	NCR
	
	
	


All those who returned cards receive Finalist badges
The final order is determined by the Final stage alone, but ties are counted out by the scores in the second stage.

Congratulations to Cameron Pirouet of Victoria College for a second successive victory and it was good to see new firers in the final.
We hope to see you all in future years and best wishes for the summer season.
J D Baker

